
Page 1 of 24/28/2019 Broke Pony Productions · OPEN

PLACE RIDER HORSE TIME DIVISION DISTRICT PAYOUT

1 Megan Mckerchie For Heaven Seis 15.641 1D $249

2 Ryleigh Kaye Adams Sassy 16.025 1D y $207

3 Morgan Tripp Perky 16.088 1D y $166

4 Ryleigh Kaye Adams Who 16.114 1D y $124

5 Georgia Mott Brother 16.118 1D $83

1 Ally Lyshon Sly 16.149 2D $217

2 Crystal Mcintyre Big Shoes to Fill 10 16.157 2D $180

3 Patty Waters First One Leaving 16.251 2D $144

4 Lisa Murray Diesel 16.311 2D $108

5 Carlee Flynn Luna 16.344 2D y $72

6 Karen Malcolm Cashin In On Bugs 16.345 2D

7 Darryl Wood Shooter 16.404 2D

8 Wendy Culberson French Fire 16.437 2D

9 - TIE Danielle Alexander Daisy 16.447 2D

9 - TIE Jenny Mosley Riggs 16.447 2D

11 Jody Hays Breezy 16.498 2D

12 Wendy Culberson Pistol 16.511 2D

1 Katie Rimes Paisley 16.667 3D $152

2 Krissy Sorrentino Sissy 16.728 3D $127

3 Taylor Goodhead Honey 16.811 3D $101

4 Danielle Alexander Haida Feeling Special 16.819 3D $76

5 Angel Humphreys Blue 16.833 3D $51

6  Jackie Neira Pistol 16.852 3D

7 Monica Lalama Double Z Speed 16.855 3D

8 Monica Lalama Definitely Special 16.930 3D

9 Jody Hays Will 16.971 3D

10 Marykate Cartwright Frenchmans Peppy Sox 16.974 3D

11 Heather Ogg Tommy 17.036 3D

12 Lauren Santagata Fancy 17.044 3D

13 Angela Sauls Jessi James 17.063 3D

14 Tiffany Faver Roseanic 17.114 3D

1 Adalynn Homer Sis 17.160 4D y $120

2 Angel Humphreys Valley 17.201 4D $100

3 Morgan Shuley Mr Megastar 17.237 4D y $80

4 Jane Dyer VR Gold Ruler 17.275 4D $60

5 Taylor Goodhead Giselle 17.282 4D $40

6 Dakota Waters Tabu 17.315 4D

7 Angela Sauls Buster 17.330 4D

8 Brandi Brolmann No Joakin Wonder 17.331 4D

9 Skyler Almand KT 17.348 4D

10 Vanessa Vergara Nala 17.358 4D

11 Bryce Murray Bailey 17.446 4D

12 Kylee Greene Boze 17.457 4D

13 Cathryn Gornto Sophie 17.461 4D

14 Carissa Orr Toby Sizzles 17.471 4D

Total Entries: 88   · Total Paid: $2456   · NO TIMES: 15



Page 2 of 24/28/2019 Broke Pony Productions · OPEN

PLACE RIDER HORSE TIME DIVISION DISTRICT PAYOUT

15 Emma Cronin Lost Marks Budweiser 17.488 4D y

16 Cathryn Gornto Shiner 17.505 4D

17 Dallas Pooley Ruthy 17.650 4D

18 McKenna Hickson Bindi 17.651 4D y

19 Dawn Wilborn KAS Sages Rocketfire 17.677 4D

20 Tori Bruner Salt Over Money 17.855 4D

21 Hannah Damone Snazzy 17.956 4D

22 Meghan Artymowycz Shy Eye Dancer 510 18.074 4D

23 Angela Sauls Wally 18.136 4D

24 Lisa Harmon Boo 18.157 4D

25 Hayley Cavo Aldean 18.178 4D

26 Allison Pardon Shota Cuervo Gold 18.184 4D

27 Tracy Cowart Bae 18.232 4D

28 Kaycee Ann Schneider Hope 18.257 4D

29 Molly Danison EZ 18.269 4D

30 Paige Gearheart Kylie 18.644 4D y

31 Kylee Greene Hook 18.752 4D

32 Jessica McCarty Aya 18.765 4D y

33 Lindsay Santagata Alice 18.808 4D y

34 Lily Bates Thunderbird 18.891 4D

35 Ginger Burkeen Fire 19.171 4D

36 Kaitlyn Daley Marley 19.333 4D

37 Monica Lalama Kicking Back On Moonshine 19.659 4D

38 Kelly Siliato Katsi 20.025 4D

39 Alexis Wilson Lakota 21.344 4D

40 Bella Siliato Lady 21.837 4D y

41 Taylor Waits Cosmo 22.188 4D y

42 Gabrielle Montgomery Angel 26.936 4D

Hayley Cavo Sprinkles 19.245 NO TIME

Katie Belle Tvenstrup Lil Randy 16.436 NO TIME y

Ema-rae Blanchard Moonshine 777.000 NO TIME y

Jill Faver Dualing Chaps 17.868 NO TIME

Dawn Wilborn Docs Got Rhythm 19.088 NO TIME

Morgan Tripp Mare 16.149 NO TIME y

Georgia Mott Dollar 17.716 NO TIME

Shannon Yates Rimbos Lil Winner 10 17.099 NO TIME

Michelle Cartwright Lifes A Dance 18.150 NO TIME

Shelby Kirton Corona Special 18.353 NO TIME

Amy Stevens - Watters Bambi 16.116 NO TIME

Kamryn Hoffman Cinch 17.212 NO TIME

Mariah Najera Gus 19.604 NO TIME

Gisele Brothers Beauty 777.000 NO TIME y

Lily Bates Adel 16.829 NO TIME

Total Entries: 88   · Total Paid: $2456   · NO TIMES: 15



1 of 14/28/2019 Broke Pony Productions · WBRL

PLACE WBRL RIDERS HORSE TIME DIVISION PAYOUT

1 Megan Mckerchie For Heaven Seis 15.641 1D $75

2 Crystal Mcintyre Big Shoes to Fill 10 16.157 1D

1 Marykate Cartwright Frenchmans Peppy Sox 16.974 2D $45

2 Angela Sauls Jessi James 17.063 2D

3 Angela Sauls Buster 17.330 2D

4 Brandi Brolmann No Joakin Wonder 17.331 2D

1 Angela Sauls Wally 18.136 3D $30

Ema-rae Blanchard Moonshine 777.000 NO TIME

Michelle Cartwright Lifes A Dance 18.150 NO TIME

Kamryn Hoffman Cinch 17.212 NO TIME

Total Entries: 10     Total Paid: $150



Page 1 of 14/28/2019 Broke Pony Productions - YOUTH

PLACE RIDER HORSE TIME DIVISION DISTRICT PAYOUT

1 Ryleigh Kaye Adams Sassy 16.025 1D $147

2 Morgan Tripp Perky 16.088 1D $88

3 Ryleigh Kaye Adams Who 16.114 1D $59

4 Carlee Flynn Luna 16.344 1D

5 Bryce Murray Diesel 16.397 1D

6  Jackie Neira Pistol 16.862 1D

7 Angel Humphreys Valley 16.915 1D

1 Adalynn Homer Sis 17.160 2D $88

2 Morgan Shuley Mr Megastar 17.237 2D $53

3 Kamryn Hoffman Cinch 17.473 2D $35

4 Emma Cronin Lost Marks Budweiser 17.488 2D

5 McKenna Hickson Bindi 17.651 2D

6 Kaycee Ann Schneider Hope 17.873 2D

1 Maddie Devendorf Corona 18.501 3D $59

2 Paige Gearheart Kylie 18.644 3D $35

3 Jessica McCarty Aya 18.765 3D $24

4 Lindsay Santagata Alice 18.808 3D

5 Kloey Parks Tinker 18.939 3D

6 Bella Siliato Lady 21.837 3D

7 Taylor Waits Cosmo 22.188 3D

8 Rachael Reich Riff Raff 22.644 3D

Kaili Foster Appy Mare 777.000 NO TIME

Skyler Almand KT 777.000 NO TIME

Katie Belle Tvenstrup Lil Randy 16.436 NO TIME

Ema-rae Blanchard Moonshine 777.000 NO TIME

Gisele Brothers Beauty 777.000 NO TIME

Morgan Tripp Mare 16.149 NO TIME

Angel Humphreys Blue 999.000 SCRATCH

Total Entries: 28   · Total Paid: $588   · NO TIMES: 6   · SCRATCHES: 1
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